EX100/200-SERIES
Insertion Electromagnetic Flow Sensor
S e a m e t r i c s  •  2 5 3 . 8 7 2 . 0 2 8 4  •  w w w . s e a m e t r i c s . c o m
GENERAL INFORMATION
The EX100/200-Series are adjustable depth insertion magme-
ters that fit 3” to 48” pipe (up to 72” optional). The complete
lack of moving parts of the EX100/200-Series is the source
of its reliability. Brass and stainless steel models withstand a

( P )  2 5 3 . 8 7 2 . 0 2 8 4  •  ( F )  2 5 3 . 8 7 2 . 0 2 8 5  •  1 . 8 0 0 . 9 7 5 . 8 1 5 3  •  w w w . s e a m e t r i c s . c o m LT-65650131r2.2-20160225
2/25/16
HOW TO ORDER
Se
ns
or
 O
nl
y Description Size Sensor Material Options (110/210) Options (150/250)
Sensor Only.    3” – 10” pipe = EX110
10” – 48” pipe = EX210
Hot Tap
  3” – 10” pipe = EX150
10” – 48” pipe = EX250
Brass = B
316 Stainless = S
Brass Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
SS Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
Reverse Flow Output = -15
Brass Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -23
SS Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -24
Old Style Adapter 1 ½” NPT = -35
*Immersible = -40
Low Power = -50
12” Extension (200 Series Only) = -72
316 SS Valve Assembly = -08
No Valve Assembly = -09
316 SS Valve Assembly = -08
Reverse Flow Output = -15
*Immersible = -40
Low Power = -50
12” Extension (200 Series Only) = -72
FT
43
0
M
ou
nt
ed
on
 S
en
so
r
Description Size Sensor Material Options (113/213) Options (153/253)
Rate & total indicator
with pulse, externally
powered (FT430) mounted
on the sensor.
  3” – 10” pipe = EX113
10” – 48” pipe = EX213
Hot Tap
  3” – 10” pipe = EX153
10” – 48” pipe = EX253
Brass = B
316 Stainless = S
Brass Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
SS Adapter Fitting 2” NPT = -02
Reverse Flow Output = -15
Brass Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -23
SS Adapter 1 ½” BSP = -24
Tamper Evident Kit = -32
Old Style Adapter 1 ½” NPT = -35
Low Power = -50
Non-resettable Total = -64
12” Extension (200 Series Only) = -72
Hinged Display Cover = -126
316 SS Valve Assembly = -08
No Valve Assembly = -09
Reverse Flow Output = -15